

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1191	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City Resolution	I		Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/5/2018			In control:	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	
On agenda:	12/11/2018			Final action:	12/11/2018	
Title:	Subject:Resolution Recognizing Katano KasaineFrom:President Reid And Pro Tem GuillenRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Recognizing And Honoring Finance Director Katano KasaineFor Receiving The 2018 Freda Johnson Award For Trailblazing Women In Public Finance					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. View Report, 3. 87439 CMS					
				A -4	D "	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/11/2018	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
12/6/2018	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee		
Subject: From:		ution Recognizing Katano Kasaine		

From: President Reid And Pro Tem Guillen

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Recognizing And Honoring Finance Director Katano Kasaine For Receiving The 2018 Freda Johnson Award For Trailblazing Women In Public Finance